HOWARD UNIVERSITY 2018-19 BOWLING RESULTS-STATISTICS
Overall Record: 34-54 (8-10 MEAC)

BAKER GAMES: 19-30

KU Bud Whitman Memorial (Hosted by Kutztown)

Record: 1-4

Date Opponent W/L HU OPP
Oct. 13 Kutztown L 783 827
Oct. 13 Y oungstown L 788 875
Oct. 13 Wilmington (Del.) L 763 792
Oct. 13 Roberts Wesleyan L 758 809
Oct. 13 Medaille W 888 818

Mount St. Mary’s Invite (Hosted by Mount St. Mary’s)
Record: 1-3

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP

Oct. 21 Felician L 831 846

Oct. 21 Kutztown L 819 990

Oct. 21 New Jersey City W 704 589 (4-0)
Oct. 21 Medaille L 1,176 1,206 (3-4)

Virginia Union Invitational (Hosted by Virginia Union)
Record: 5-3

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP
Nov. 2 Fairleigh Dickinson L 823 952
Nov. 2 New Jersey City w 771 619

Nov. 2 Saint Francis (Pa.) L 851 988

Nov. 2 St. Francis-Brooklyn L 772 849

Nov. 2 Wilmington (Del.) W 934 861
Nov. 4 Felician w 808 720 (4-1)
Nov. 4 Duquesne w 804 716 (4-0)
Nov. 4 St. Francis-Brooklyn w 1,069 964 (4-3)
MEAC Round Up No. 1 (Hosted by Delaware State)

Record: 2-3

Date Opponent W/L HU OPP
Nov. 4 Monmouth L 821 912

Nov. 4 Norfolk State w 887 749

Nov. 4 Maryland Eastern Shore L 700 931

Nov. 4 UAB L 901 1,023
Nov. 4 Coppin State w 825 790



Kutztown Invitational (Hosted by Kutztown)

Record: 1-7

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP

Jan. 18 Mount S. Mary’s L 849 858

Jan. 18 Morgan State L 935 977

Jan. 18 Delaware State L 804 1,049

Jan. 18 Adelphi L 884 962

Jan. 18 Chestnut Hill L 821 1,014

Jan. 20 Medaille L 1,062 1,113 (2-4)
Jan. 20 LIU-Post W 1,165 1,201 (4-3, Tiebreaker)
Jan. 20 Chestnut Hill L 913 902 (1-4)
James Brown Invitational (Hosted by Morgan State)

Record: 3-5

Date Opponent W/L HU OPP

Feb. 15 Mount St. Mary’s L 845 872

Feb. 15 Chestnut Hill W 886 865

Feb. 15 Caldwell L 889 906

Feb. 15 Duquesne L 994 996

Feb. 15 Felician W 900 832

Feb. 17 Wilmington (Del.) w 1,202 1,136 (4-3)
Feb. 17 Caldwell L 1,060 1,004 (2-4)
Feb. 17 Wilmington (Del.) L 1,319 1,331 (3-4)
MEAC Round Up No. 2 (Hosted by North Carolina A&T State)
Record: 2-2

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP

Feb. 24 Florida A&M L 934 991

Feb. 24 Bethune-Cookman W 876 768

Feb. 24 Morgan State L 779 832

Feb. 24 North Carolina A&T State W 953 904
Columbia 300 Music City Classic (Hosted by Vanderbilt)

Record: 4-3

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP
March 15 Stephen F. Austin L 945 992

March 15 Prairie View A&M W 970 852

March 15 McKendree L 860 1,104
March 15 North Central College (I1l.) W 907 828

March 17 Kentucky Wesleyan L 1,147 1,152 (3-4)
March 17 North Central College (I1l.) W 871 852 (4-1)
March 17 Mount Aloysius College w 1,164 1,133 (4-3)



TRADITIONAL GAMES: 15-24

KU Bud Whitman Memorial (Hosted by Kutztown)

Record: 0-5

Date Opponent W/L HU OPP
Oct. 14 Bloomfield L 818 858
Oct. 14 Adelphi L 799 937
Oct. 14 Molloy L 854 958
Oct. 14 Delaware State L 770 925
Oct. 14 LIU-Brooklyn L 782 858
Mount St. Mary’s Invite (Hosted by Mount St. Mary’s)
Record: 4-1

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP
Oct. 20 Roberts Wesleyan W 888 888 (Won Tiebreaker)
Oct. 20 Wilmington (Del.) L 806 908
Oct. 20 Medaille W 882 863
Oct. 20 Felician W 938 887
Oct. 20 New Jersey City W 788 722
Virginia Union Invitational (Hosted by Virginia Union)
Record: 4-1

Date Opponent W/L HU OPP
Nov. 3 Sacred Heart W 909 904
Nov. 3 Duquesne w 868 848
Nov. 3 Mount St. Mary’s L 813 853
Nov. 3 Mount Aloysius W 838 812
Nov. 3 Chestnut Hill W 927 869

MEAC Round Up No. 1 (Hosted by Delaware State)

Record: 2-2

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP
Nov. 10 Delaware State L 749 824
Nov. 10 North Carolina A&T State L 900 995
Nov. 10 Morgan State W 860 796
Nov. 10 Bethune-Cookman W 815 769

Kutztown Invitational (Hosted by Kutztown)

Record: 1-4

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP
Jan. 19 LIU-Brooklyn L 860 968
Jan. 19 Kutztown L 817 910
Jan. 19 Maryland Eastern Shore L 974 975
Jan. 19 Saint Francis (Pa.) w 1,035 1,016
Jan. 19 Duquesne L 844 1,038



James Brown Invitational (Hosted by Morgan State)
Record: 1-4

Date Opponent W/L HU OPP
Feb. 16 Coppin State L 828 879
Feb. 16 Morgan State w 934 852
Feb. 16 Wilmington (Del.) L 918 982
Feb. 16 St. Francis-Brooklyn L 905 1,033
Feb. 16 Fairleigh Dickinson L 884 965

MEAC Round Up No. 2 (Hosted by North Carolina A&T State)
Record: 2-3

Date Opponent W/L. HU OPP
Feb. 23 Coppin State W 900 843
Feb. 23 UAB L 798 910
Feb. 23 Maryland Eastern Shore W 988 911
Feb. 23 Norfolk State L 805 834
Feb.23 Monmouth L 765 901

Columbia 300 Music City Classic (Hosted by Vanderbilt)
Record: 1-4

Date Opponent W/L HU OPP
March 16 Lewis L 826 844
March 16 Central Missouri L 777 959
March 16 Sam Houston State L 927 1,033
March 16 Wisconsin-Whitewater L 841 984
March 16 Kentucky Wesleyan w 810 805
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Janae Bradford

Event Date Pinfall GP
Kutztown Bud Whitman Memorial Oct. 14 796 5
Mount St. Mary’s Invite Oct. 20 169 1
Virginia Union Invitational Nov. 3 944 5
MEAC Round Up No. 1 Nov. 10 533 3
Kutztown Invitational Jan. 19 743 4
James Brown Invitational Feb. 16 572 3
MEAC Round Up No. 2 Feb. 23 865 5
Columbia Music City Classic March 16 626 4
TOTALS 5,248 30

Avg.

159.2
169.0
188.8
177.7
185.8
190.7
173.0
156.5
174.9

High
175
169
216
198
236
214
202
182
236



Kaie Jarvis

Event

Kutztown Bud Whitman Memorial
Mount St. Mary’s Invite
Virginia Union Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 1
Kutztown Invitational

James Brown Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 2
Columbia Music City Classic
TOTALS

T’ea Lewis

Event

Kutztown Bud Whitman Memorial
Mount St. Mary’s Invite
Virginia Union Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 1
Kutztown Invitational

James Brown Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 2
Columbia Music City Classic
TOTALS

Joelle McLeod

Event

Kutztown Bud Whitman Memorial
Mount St. Mary’s Invite

Virginia Union Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 1

TOTALS

Jahnia Phillips

Event

Kutztown Bud Whitman Memorial
Mount St. Mary’s Invite

Virginia Union Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 1

Kutztown Invitational

James Brown Invitational
Columbia Music City Classic
TOTALS

Date
Oct. 14
Oct. 20
Nov. 3
Nov. 10
Jan. 19
Feb. 16
Feb. 23
March 16

Date
Oct. 14
Oct. 20
Nov. 3
Nov. 10
Jan. 19
Feb. 16
Feb. 23
March 16

Date
Oct. 14
Oct. 20
Nov. 3
Nov. 10

Date
Oct. 14
Oct. 20
Nov. 3
Nov. 10
Jan. 19
Feb. 16
March 16

Pinfall
171

180
143
498
511
130
301
1,934

Pinfall
841
887
892
719
937
976
892
955
7,099

Pinfall
477
841
147
293
1,758

Pinfall
112
323
156
122
148
306
509
1,676
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Avg.
171.0

180.0
143.0
166.0
170.3
130.0
150.5
161.2

Avg.

168.2
177.4
178.4
179.8
187.4
195.2
178.4
191.0
182.0

Avg.

159.0
168.2
147.0
146.5
159.8

Avg.

112.0
161.5
156.0
122.0
148.0
153.0
169.7
152.4

High
171

180
143
183
192
130
151
192

High
189
209
202
190
205
210
194
225
225

High
172
183
147
153
183

High
112
184
156
122
148
169
167
184



Shykeia Spinks

Event

Kutztown Bud Whitman Memorial
Mount St. Mary’s Invite
Virginia Union Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 1
Kutztown Invitational

James Brown Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 2
Columbia Music City Classic
TOTALS

Jayla Webster

Event

Kutztown Bud Whitman Memorial
Mount St. Mary’s Invite
Virginia Union Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 1
Kutztown Invitational

James Brown Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 2
Columbia Music City Classic
TOTALS

Carolyn Williams

Event

Kutztown Bud Whitman Memorial
Mount St. Mary’s Invite
Virginia Union Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 1
Kutztown Invitational

James Brown Invitational
MEAC Round Up No. 2
Columbia Music City Classic
TOTALS

Date
Oct. 14
Oct. 20
Nov. 3
Nov. 10
Jan. 19
Feb. 16
Feb. 23
March 16

Date
Oct. 14
Oct. 20
Nov. 3
Nov. 10
Jan. 19
Feb. 16
Feb. 23
March 16

Date
Oct. 14
Oct. 20
Nov. 3
Nov. 10
Jan. 19
Feb. 16
Feb. 23
March 16

Pinfall
280
811
614
514
289
659
899
401
4,467

Pinfall
443
301
479
334
935
463
684
467
4,106

Pinfall
903
970
942
666
980
982
786
922
7,151
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Avg.

140.0
162.2
153.5
171.3
144.5
164.8
179.8
133.7
159.5

Avg.

147.0
150.5
159.7
167.0
187.0
154.3
171.0
155.7
164.2

Avg.

180.6
194.0
188.4
166.5
196.0
196.4
157.2
184.4
183.4

High
167
199
180
191
166
180
222
149
222

High
167
180
169
180
212
180
203
167
212

High
202
227
243
199
257
231
203
202
257



